
Gray - Pantone 425c
Orange - Pantone1655c

Gray - CMYK - 66-56-53-29
Orange - CMYK - 0-84-100-0
Warm Black - CMYK - 35-60-60-100

Gray - RGB - 84-87-90
Orange - RGB - 255-78-0

Black

Reversed

Radiant Panel Solution
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SmartTrac™ is a non-structural, modular 
panel system, designed to simplify radiant 
heating and cooling installations in subfloor, 
wall and ceiling applications.  
 
Easy to configure and quick to install, 
SmartTrac™ is a flexible solution for any 
new construction or remodeling project.

SmartTrac™ works with Watts Radiant’s
RadiantPERT™ and RadiantPEX+™ Tubing.



Compared to other radiant installation options, SmartTrac ™ is…

SIMPLE
• One-panel solution

FLEXIBLE 
• Configure for any space

EASY TO INSTALL
• Significantly reduce installation time

CLEAN
• No messy silicone required

RESPONSIVE
• Responds faster than concrete 

FAST
• Eliminate schedule and curing delays

LIGHTWEIGHT  
• 2-1/2 lbs. (1 kg) per square foot

THIN  
• Ultra low profile, 5/8" (16 mm) 

GREEN
• Minimum 92% recycled content, CARB ULEF exempt

Radiant, the Smart Way.
• Deliver quiet, even, comfortable heat

• Configure for any space

• Fast and easy installation

•  80% lighter than thin slab

•  Works with any floor covering

•  Designed for 3/8" PEX/PERT tubing



SmartTrac™ system  works underneath:

Anatomy of the SmartTrac™ System

Description Model  
Number

Order 
Number Weight

  Standard Panel ST838-ONE 81016822 8.95 lbs / 4.06 kg

  Utility Panel (Optional) ST838-UTILITY 81016823 8.65 lbs / 3.92 kg

Hardwood… Tile…

Standard 
Panel 

Utility Panel 
(optional)

SmartTrac™

Tile or Stone Thinset

Subfloor
Radiant Tube

Glue & Cross Staple 
(Crown) or Screw

Crack Isolation Membrane

Backer Board
SmartTrac™

Hardwood

Subfloor

Radiant Tube
Glue & Cross Staple 

(Crown) or Screw

24”
(610 mm)

24”
(610 mm)

4”
(102 mm)

4”
(102 mm)

8”
(203 mm)

12”
(305 mm)

and many other flooring choices
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